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Tennis-Club Plankstadt e.V. (11420)
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Anlage
Jahnstr.28, 68723 Plankstadt
info@tc-plankstadt.de

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 28, 68723 Plankstadt
m 0174-7060692 info@tc-plankstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Tesch, Maximilian
maximilian.tesch@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Marcone, Barbara
T 017631552678 barbara.marcone@icloud.com
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Herren 55 (4er) 1

MF: Christian Kolb; T 0620215736
m 0174 9206579 ; chrirokol@web.de
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Wetzel, Frank

Fix, Rene

Schuh, Hans

Kolb, Rainer
Brendel, Daniel
von Morstein, Joachim
Diener, Mathias
Kuppels, Horst
Knieriem, Ingmar
Leibert, Bernd
Fuchs, Thomas
Kalinauskas, Lenas
Schmidt, Mathias
Stapf, Alexander
Haindl, Maximilian
Kolb, Christian
Striehl, Ulrich
Deininger, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16750286
16701708
16651801
15502086
16851345
16251689
16652334
16301753
16801601
16551850
16590610
15902107
16651049
16310465
16751259
16401729
16991598
16856936

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,2
LK11,1
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
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